1
DEFINITION SERIES: Super Brightness Range
Higher CRI and brightness levels of true vibrant critical color functional light (CRI 95+). Visual
acuity as Ambient, Accent or Task lighting that enhance design eliminates for any space.
LIGHTING LEAF
D-DEFINITION SERIES
Super Brightness Range
D-24SB[Color Temp]5.0

Connectors
Dimensions
Model Number Code
• •-24NB XX• •• • • •
Color
Temp
WattsBrightness
Please visit docs.originacoustics.com for the most up to date specifications and use instructions for this product.
Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner.
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • www.lightingleaf.com • 844-674-4461
©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
T-T2P T-W2P ST-T-W2P HDT-W2P HDT-T2P
LED FLEXABLE STRIP TAPE
PPrroodduucctt  DDeessccrriippttiioonn
• •• • • ••• • ••• • • •• ••• • •• • • • ••• • • •• •• ••••• • •• •• •• • •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
• ••••• • ••• • •• •••• • • ••• • • ••••• • •••• •• • • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••a• • ••• • • • • • as
Ambient, Accent or Task lighting that enhance
design eliminates for any space.
CCT Kelvin available:
Part Number xx 2-Digit CCT Code:
27-2700K, 30-3000k, 40-4000k
Voltage Series
3.94”/100mm
D-24NB274.4 CCT Kelvin Available
Specifications
Input Voltage 24 VDC
Power 4.4 W/FT
CRI (Ra) na
Lumen 180-300LM/FT
Environment IP20
Max Run Length 12FT
Reel Length 16.4FT
Model Number Code
Connectors
R-RGBT-T4P Radiance RGB Tape to Tape 4PIN
R-RGBT-TFWB4P Radiance RGB Tape to Tape Flex Wire Bridge 4PIN
R - 24 RGB 4.4
Series   Voltage Color Watts
50,000+
DIMMABLE HOURS
IP20
Please visit docs.originacoustics.com for the most up to date specifications and use instructions for this product.
Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner.
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • www.lightingleaf.com • 844-674-4461
©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
LED FLEXABLE STRIP TAPE
ProductDescription
Radiance RGB High-Density Embedded Chips
Creates a seamless beam of light for a more
uniform glow. High color blending extends color
range to include variations of white.
Dimensions
LIGHTING LEAF R-RADIANCE RGB SERIES
Model No: R-24RGB4.4
Radiance RGB Tape to 6" Wire Lead 4PINR-RGBT-WL4P
0.98"
10
m
m
0.
39
"
R-RGBT-T4P R-RGBT-T4P R-RGBT-TFWB4P
0.087”/2.2mm
ST-T-W2P Screw Terminal Tape to Wire 2PIN Connector
HDT-W2P High Density Tape to Wire 2PIN Connector
HDT-T2P High Density Tape to Tape 2PIN Connector
LIGHTING LEAF
0.35/8.93mm
0.
39
”/
10
m
m
0.079”/2mm
D-DEFINITION SERIES
Model No.: D-24SBXX5.0 (Super Bright)
2700K 3000K 4000K
Specifications
Input Voltage 24 VDC
Power 5.0 W/FT
CRI (Ra) 95+
Lumen 550-605 LM/FT
Environment IP20
Max Run Length 16.4 FT
Reel Length 16.4 FT
50,000+
DIMMABLE HOURS
IP20
Dimensions
Model Number Code
• •-24SB XX5.0
Color
Temp
WattsBrightness
Please visit docs.originacoustics.com for the most up to date specifications and use instructions for this product.
Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner.
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • www.lightingleaf.com • 844-674-4461
©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
ST-T-W2P HDT-W2P HDT-T2P
LED FLEXABLE STRIP TAPE
PPrroodduucctt  DDeessccrriippttiioonn
• •• • • ••• • ••• • • •• ••• • •• • • • ••• • • •• •• ••••• • •• •• •• • •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
• ••••• • ••• • •• •••• • • ••• • • ••••• • •••• •• • • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••a• • ••• • • • • • as
Ambient, Accent or Task lighting that enhance
design eliminates for any space.
CCT Kelvin available:
Part Number xx 2-Digit CCT Code:
27-2700K, 30-3000k, 40-4000k
Voltage Series
2.81”/71.4mm
D-24SB275.0
Connectors
D
2700K D-24SB275.0
Super Brightness 2700K
3000K
4000K
D-24SB305.0
Super Brightness 3000K
D-24SB405.0
Super Brightness 4000K
 HDT-W2PST-T-W2P HDT-T2P
ST-T-W2P Screw Terminal Tape to Wire 2PIN Connector
HDT-W2P High Density Tape to Wire 2PIN Connector
HDT-T2P High Density Tape to Tape 2PIN Connector
LIGHTING LEAF
0.35/8.93mm
0.
39
”/
10
m
m
0.079”/2mm
D-DEFINITION SERIES
Model No.: D-24SBXX5.0 (Super Bright)
2700K 3000K 4000K
Specifications
Input Voltage 24 VDC
Power 5.0 W/FT
CRI (Ra) 95+
Lumen 550-605 LM/FT
Environment IP20
Max Run Length 16.4 FT
Reel Length 16.4 FT
50,000+
DIMMABLE HOURS
IP20
Dimensions
Model Number Code
• •-24SB XX5.0
Color
Temp
WattsBrightness
Please visit docs.originacoustics.com for the most up to date specifications and use instructions for this product.
Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner.
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • www.lightingleaf.com • 844-674-4461
©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
ST-T-W2P HDT-W2P HDT-T2P
LED FLEXABLE STRIP TAPE